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FROM ROUTE 32 IN FRANKLIN TO ROUTE 66 IN COLUMBIA
(BASED ON STATION 5008 LEBANON 2000)

MACHINE

2000 ADT

COUNTED: MARCH

INTERSTATE

LOCATIONS(25)

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

IMPROVED
LOCAL ROAD

STATE _HIGHWAY

STATE HIGHWAY
(Numbered 1-399)

STATE INSTITUTION ROAD

20

(Numbered 400 and up)

STATE PARK
OR FOREST ROAD

UNIMPROVED \
LOCAL ROAD -7
———

LEBANON

CONNECTICUT

PREPARED BY THE
CONNECTICUT DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

IN' COOPERATION WITH THE
U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

SCALE
1000 0 1000 2000

3000 FEET

e e e e—

METRIC SCALE
300m 0 300m 600m

900m

ACCEPTED AS OF DEC. 31, 2000

21

P2

TR-70

A

Q |

R

TR-70




